
For full details about our events go to: www.thecornhall.co.uk 

or call our Box Office: 01379 652241 - Open Mon-Sat 10am-3pm

The Pantaloons'

Pride &
Prejudice

Thu 19th August
7:00pm 

The Alter
Eagles

Shake,
Rattle and

Roll

Twistin' the
Night Away

(outdoor performances will move
indoors if weather dictates)

Fri 20th August
7:30pm 

Sat 28th August
7:30pm 

Sat 4th September
8:00pm 

with Si Cranstoun

More on reverse...

Dad's Army
Radio Show
Fri 3rd September

7:30pm

Sun 29th August
4:00pm 

The Oaksmere

DOT Productions'

Jane Eyre

Diss Park

Viva Neil
Diamond

Sat 11th September
7:30pm 

with Bob Drury

The Chris Ingham
QuartetHoagy!

Thu 23rd September
7:30pm 

The Keeper's Daughter's

The Time
Machine

Fri 17th September
8:00pm

Merry Opera Company's

The Mikado
Fri 1st October

7:30pm



21st August -
9th October

Angelos Epithemiou
(headliner)
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Baby Done

Honeyland

Arthur
Smith

(headliner)
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30 x 30
ends 14th August

Fri 30th July, 8:00pm 
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WEDNESDAY FILMS

For full details about our events go to: www.thecornhall.co.uk 

or call our Box Office: 01379 652241 - Open Mon-Sat 10am-3pm

Nomadland
4 August, 10:30am / 7:30pm

Judas and the
Black Messiah
25 August, 7:30pm

Fri 24th
September,

8:00pm 

Thu 9th September,
8:00pm 

Mick Fleetwood
and Friends

Hollie McNish
with Luke Wright
Fri 10th September,

8:00pm 

11 August, 10:30am / 7:30pm

Peter Rabbit 2
25 August, 10:30am

18 August, 10:30am / 7:30pm

LIVE  SCREENING

Maggi
Hambling
Everything Changes

But Nothing Changes
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